– 3:30 p.m. 

Revised Agenda 

1. Call to Order 

2. Roll Call 

3. Prayer 

4. Approval of Minutes 

5. ONCA 20-76, An Act to provide an appropriation to the Executive Branch of the Osage nation for 
Fiscal Year 2021 in the amount of forty eight million sixty five thousand six hundred thirty dollars 
($48,065,630); and to establish an alternate effective date. (Revard) 

 Section 13.  Cultural Donations 

6. ONCR 20-27, A Resolution to recognize and support the Murdered and Missing Indigenous 

Women (MMIW) movement and to distribute to the governor and legislators of the state of